2380Im/2620Im

GARANTIE

DoB

Driver on Board

Ref
Consommation/Power
Lumens

CCT

Led

Angle/Beam angle
IRC/CRI

IP/IK

Fil Incand./Glow wire
Dimmable

Dim. Coupe /Hole dim.
Dimensions

Voltage

Normes

=

: 24033N
:30W

22380 Im

: 3000K

: EPISTAR

s 110°

: 70

:IP65/-

1 650°C

> Non

1214 x 177 x 31mm
: AC220 - 240V
: CE 60598-2-1

24034N

30 W

2620 Im
4000K
EPISTAR
110°

70

IP65/-
650°C

Non

214 x 177 x 31mm
AC220 - 240V
CE 60598-2-1

24033N
FY‘.‘ o 24034N

| Celuminaire comporte
deslampes a LED

intégrees.

Leslampesde ce luminaire ne
peuvent pas étre changées.

87412012 [ |

7\

Diminable

20 o
650°




